PASON SYSTEMS INC.

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA7029251088

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
14.42 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.55% (-0.08)

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 762 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.34 CAD (500)
14.50 CAD (300)
14.50 CAD
14.59 CAD
14.35 CAD
14.50 CAD
14.461254 CAD
164,373
2,377,039.71
712

100

WKN: 702925108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7029251088&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c9f50ba619d04ba71c21658124cb1790de08d8939c45a007fb88c3ff80f591c&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2bb9b68d345e78ea0&time=1723928474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6f6af31e9667f35b91ec21589705772de5a6cdf6dad4850d0f5f00512391a36&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=504a85b8455a72391&time=1723928474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14abf944cb1f87c01ed22287a3563c8cd293e223b8409e3731dfc2f2bef26d0e&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb31fb5706c16043a&time=1723928474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=502d24312fef2c03c55851992fc6b42917288b7b5c40cf83c729451af388530f&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0ddcf598ee588114&time=1723928474&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7c23d56c63a99a3c8a5e929ed345b090cb59d636b30e67c498d16a5ade56a2e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=172a9c426cde94777&time=1723928474&tool=RSC

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
14.42 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.55% (-0.08)

CA7029251088
PSI

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
762 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.34 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 14.50 CAD (300)
Open 14.50 CAD
High 14.59 CAD
Low 14.35 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.50 CAD
VWAP 14.461254 CAD
Volume (pcs) 164,373
Trading volume 2,377,039.71
Number of trades 712
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.23% +6.62% +65.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 +0.90 +5.73
Beta 0.51 0.73 0.97
Volatility 26.54  26.57 33.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

Time

22:00

08:06

20:45

19:31

Price

14.42 CAD 2.38

9.55 EUR 0.00

10.51 USD 0.00

9.50 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

14.40 CAD (223,149
16.71 CAD (144,579
16.50 CAD (141,279
15.18 CAD (130,980
18.59 CAD (2024/07/11
12.33 CAD (2024/02/29
18.59 CAD (2024/07/11
12.33 CAD (2024/02/29

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

712
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19090695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940451

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FES ory

Contact Details

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Third Street S.E. 6130 T2H 1K4 Calgary, AB
Telefon: +1 403 301 3400

Fax: +1 403 301 3499

E-mail: InvestorRelations@pason.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon Faber
Bryce McLean
Celine Boston
Heather
Hantos

Kevin Boston
Lars Olesen
Natalie Fenez
Reid Wuntke

Russell Smith

Ryan van
Beurden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Chairman of Supervisory

Kessler Board

Judi Hess Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

Mullen Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Schwinn Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Collins Board
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mailto:InvestorRelations@pason.com
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